
Event venue
floor plans and capacity

Function Area

Seating Style
and Capacity

Wild Orchid
Restaurant

and Pool Deck

SOS Supper
Club

Beach Club
Lounge

Anantara
Penthouse

Boardroom U-Shape

Classroom Style

Standing Party 
(Cocktail Events)

Seated Dinners
(Set Menus & 
Themed Buffets)

Inside

50

-

75

25

Outside

30

30

150

50

40

40

600

200

-

-

250

200

9

-

80

50

Restaurants & Bars

Venue

Capacity

Wild Orchid
Restaurant

and Pool Deck

SOS Supper
Club

Beach Club
Lounge

Restaurant

60

Pool Deck

40

Entire Venue

400

Entire Venue

75


