## Event venue floor plans and capacity



## **Function Area**

Seating Style and Capacity	Wild Orchid Restaurant and Pool Deck		SOS Supper Club	Beach Club Lounge	Anantara Penthouse
	Inside	Outside			
Boardroom U-Shape	50	30	40	~	9
Classroom Style	_	30	40	-	-
Standing Party (Cocktail Events)	75	150	600	250	80
Seated Dinners (Set Menus & Themed Buffets)	25	50	200	200	50

## Restaurants & Bars

Venue	Resta	Orchid urant ol Deck	SOS Supper Club	Beach Club Lounge
Capacity	Restaurant	Pool Deck	Entire Venue	Entire Venue
	60	40	400	75

